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Nom
LABORDE Stephane

RASOULI MEHRJARDI Amirmohammad

MOUNIE Jean
CASSAGNERES Charlie
NORMAND Nicolas
LEGAL Herve

AIT HASSOU Wassila
HOUMINE Badr
PEREIRA-DAVOINE Alana
ATTAL Lucien
MIMOUNI Nael

MILIANI Mohamed
WILSON Garry

COSTE Arnaud
ESTAVOYER Denis
AVAGYAN Ararat

ALIES Yannick

MESSAL Bertrand
COSSON Florent
LECOMTE Lea

MILIANI Ismail
MALE-GENESTE Mathilde
CALATAYUD Adam
WILSON Jarli

LOPEZ RUIZ Daniel
CALATAYUD Dounia

Blitz Estivales 2023 10 ao(t 2023
Grille américaine apreés la ronde 6

Rapide
2165 F
1973 F
1453 F
1524 F
1526 F
1609 F
1035 F
1399 E
1308 F
1199 E
1125 F
1230 N
1399 E
1243 F
1366 F
1185 F
1210 N
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1200 N
1199 E
990 N
1010 N
999 E
800N

Cat.
SepM
JunM
SenM
PouM
SenM
SepM
PupF
SenM
BenF
VetM
BenM
PupM
SepM
SenM
SenM
BenM
PouM
SenM
SenM
SenF
PouM
SenF
PouM
PpoM
PupM
PpoF

Fede
FRA
IRI
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
OcCC
OCC
OoccC
OCC
OoccC
OCC
OoccC

IDF
OCC
OoccC
OCC

IDF
OoccC
OCC
OoccC

OoccC
OCC
OoccC
OCC

OCC

R1
+ 14N
+12B
+22B
+ 10N
+21B
+ 17N
+20B
-11B
+ 26N
- 4B
+ 8N
- 2N
+ 25N
- 1B
+23B
+19B
- 6B
= 24B
- 16N
- 7N
- 5N
- 3N
- 15N
= 18N
-13B
- 9B

R2
+15B
+ 13N
+ 1IN
+ 7B
- ON
+16B
- 4N
+ 24N
+ 5B
+ 20N
- 3B
+25B
- 2B
+ 22N
- 1IN
- 6N
+ 23N
- 19N
+18B
-10B
+26B
-14B
-17B
- 8B
-12N
-21N

R3
+ 4N
+ 9B
+ 6B
- 1B
+12B
- 3N
+24B
+21B
- 2N
+13B
+ 14N
- 5N
- 10N
-11B
+16B
- 15N
+19B
+20B
-17N
- 18N
- 8N
+ 26N
+ 25N
- 7N
-23B
-22B

R4

1N
- 5N

+ 3B
+10B
+ 8B
- 7N
- 4B
- 6N
+15B
+23B
+22B
+ 16N
- 11N
- 14B
- 18N
+17B
+21B
+26B
- 19N
- 13N
- 12N
+ 25B
- 24N
- 20N

RS
+ 6N
+11B
+ 7B
- 5B
+ 4N
- 1B
- 3N
+18B
= 10N
= 9B
- 2N
+ 15N
+ 17N
+19B
-12B
+ 22N
-13B
- 8N
- 14N
+ 23N
+24B
- 16B
-20B
-21N
+26B
- 25N

R 6
+ 3B
+ 5N
- 1N
+ 11N
- 2B
+ 14N
+ 13N
+ 12N
+18B
+ 19N
- 4B
- 8B
- 7B
- 6B
+ 21N
+24B
+ 20N
- ON
-10B
-17B
- 15B
+ 25B
+ 26N
- 16N
- 22N
-23B

Tr.
20%%
19
20"
20
20
19
17
14,
19Y%
16%
20%%
18Y%
18
17%
1672
14
13
14,
15
15
14Y%
14
12
15
1%
1%

Cu.
19%
19%
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Perf
2195
2067
1499
1508
1562
1528
1394
1253
1416
1369
1423
1311
1200
1292
1249
1232
1196
1129
1099

965
1085
1019

984

960

778

407



